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Car#
20
72

4
84
25
39

2
53
10
63
14

0
81
04
49
125

811

11
15
61
31
29
64
51
28
17
131
11

1
76
23

SUPER SERIES

Brian
Scott
Derrick
Jay
Ross
Kenzie
Kenny
Boris
Ryan
Jim
Tyler
Joe
Terry
Matt
Colin
David
Mason
Jeff
Damon
John
Aaron
Landon
Griffin
T
Justin
Jenny
Nick
Peter
Jeep
Jerick
Chris

Driver
Campbell
Hantz
Griffin ®
Niewiek
Kenseth
Ruston
Tweedy
Jurkovic
Blaney
Crabtree Jr.
Roahrig
Beaver
Fisher Jr.
Hall ®
Nickolai
Carter ®
Mingus ®
Lane
Ecoff
VanDoorn
Pierce
Cling
McGrath
Reaid
Alsip ®
White
Gullatta
Cozzolino
Pflum
Johnson
Koslek

SealWrap Repair Tape 100

Presented by MEP

Unofficial Results
Lucas Oil Raceway

Sunday, June 12, 2011

Hometown
Wyoming, M|
Angola, IN
South Bend, IN
Cutlerville, Ml
Spring Valley, IL
El Reno, OK
Greenfield, IN
Joliet, IL
High Point, NC
Muncie, IN
Bremen, IN
Noblesville, IN
Ossian, IN
Newport, Ml
Piqua, OH
Grove City, OH
Brentwood, TN
Knightstown, IN
Greenfield, IN
Coopersville, Ml
Daleville, IN
Mooresville, NC
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Acworth, GA
Germantown, OH
Topeka, KS
N. Canton, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Cincinnati, OH
Mooresville, NC
Grand Rapids, Ml

Sponsor
McGunegill Engine Performance/Perfect Circle Racecars/TrackTek
Race-Tech Engineering Inc./EMF Corp
SealWrap Repair Tape
T.A.A.G./Cordes Inc.
Blains Farm & Fleet
MelMark Pipe & Supply/Racing Electronics
Muller Waste Equipment Sales & Service
Reliable Recovery Services
Seal Wrap/Heavy Duty Ind. Service/NOS Energy Drink
McCreary Co. Funeral Home/Jim's Automotive/Bluegrass Oxygen
SealWrap Repair Tape
Tim's Heating/Ellis Racecars/Modern Trailer Sales
Bailey Trucking/Jim Ingledue Construction/Spray Power
Schlosser Auto / LMR Fabrication
Vermont Castings/Nickolai Racing
FLF Racecars/DGC Racing
811 Call Before You Dig
Ed Martin Auto Group/Tom True Auto/Kingen Industries
Ecoff Motorsports
Paragon Corvette Reproductions/Baker Engineering/JEGS.com
Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Valvoline
Brad Kesolowski's Checkered Flag Foundation
McGrath Motorsports
Kyle Busch Foundation/Kyle Busch Motorsports/Toyota
Charlies A1 Auto/PPG/Mug n Brush/Valley View Chiropratic Clinic
ALJ's Import Grarage
R & D Racing/Hudock & Associates
McDonalds/Cozzolino Motorsports
Hacker Racing
American Legion/David Law Firm
22 Below/West Michigan Tool

SUPER SERIES

Laps
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
98
94
93
92
92
92
92
75
55
51
51
51
51
47
35
30

4
0

Status
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Handling
Accident
Accident
Accident
Accident
Accident
Engine
Accident
Vibration
Accident
Accident
Accident
Clutch
Accident
Leak
Engine
Engine

Lead Changes: 3; Lap Leaders: G. McGrath 1-12, B. Jurkovic 13-51, S. Hantz 52-91, B. Campbell 92-100; Margin of Victory: 1.672 seconds; Cautions: 6; DNS:

26- R. Turner, 21-T. St. John




